NORFOLK AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

PREPARED AND SUBMITTED BY HON.TREASURER Mark Taylor GOLGJ

YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2014

INCOME

Membership
Tuck Shop

DX SQ

Clothing

Barford

Badges

Cable & Connectors
Post card RX
Equipment Sales

GORHZ SK Sale ltems

Barford SK Sale Items
Charity

Hamfest

Oaklands Xmas Dinner
2015 Subs

TOTAL

2014

£2,066.94
£1,112.99

£772.00
£225.50
£1,736.33
£2.50
£443.35
£16.00
£551.00

£100.00

£159.00
£557.56

£682.00

£365.00

£634.00

£9424.17

YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2014

EXPENDITURE

Tuck Shop

Internet
Admin

DX 8Q

Clothing

Barford

Badges

Stock for Shop Connectors / Cables / etc

Equipment Purchases
AGM Costs

Trailer Tower Maint
GORHZ SK Sale ltems
Talks

Donations

Barford SK Sale ltems
Charity

CW NFD Fuel

Bank Charges
Hamfest

Brightsparks
Generator

Qaklands Xmas Dinner
Xmas Party

TOTAL

EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE

N
—
s

£446.20

£111.84
£715.71

£340.15
£195.00
£564.47

£97.51
£441.37

£3,125.21
£51.86
£661.03
£220.00
£326.64
£150.00
£159.00
£607.54
£108.54
£33.50
£585.00
£82.42
£394.96
£381.40
£498.34

£10,297.69

-£873.52



NORFOLK AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

2013 YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2014
BANK ACCOUNTS/PETTY CASH
£302.30 Treasurer's (Cheque) account £227.66
£12,011.67 Instant access account £10,517.75
£12,313.97 SUB TOTAL £10,745.41
£12,313.97 NETWORTH £10,74541
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