NORFOLK AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

<u>-£873.52</u>	EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE		
£10,297.69	TOTAL	£9,424.17	TOTAL
		£634.00	2015 Subs
£498.34	Xmas Party		
£381.40	Oaklands Xmas Dinner	£365.00	Oaklands Xmas Dinner
£394.96	Generator		
£82.42	Brightsparks		
£585.00	Hamfest	£682.00	Hamfest
£33.50	Bank Charges		
£108.54	CW NFD Fuel		
£607.54	Charity	£557.56	Charity
£159.00	Barford SK Sale Items	£159.00	Barford SK Sale Items
£150.00	Donations		
£326.64	Talks		
£220.00	G0RHZ SK Sale Items	£100.00	G0RHZ SK Sale Items
£661.03	Trailer Tower Maint		
£51.86	AGM Costs		
£3,125.21	Equipment Purchases	£551.00	Equipment Sales
		£16.00	Post card RX
£441.37	Stock for Shop Connectors / Cables / etc	£443.35	Cable & Connectors
£97.51	Badges	£2.50	Badges
£564.47	Barford	£1,736.33	Barford
£195.00	Clothing	£225.50	Clothing
£340.15	DX SQ	£772.00	DX SQ
£715.71	Admin		
£111.84	Internet		
£446.20	Tuck Shop	£2,066.94 £1,112.99	Membership Tuck Shop
	EXPENDITURE		INCOME
2014	YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2014	2014	YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2014

NORFOLK AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

2013 YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER

2014

£302.30 £12,011.67

BANK ACCOUNTS/PETTY CASH

Treasurer's (Cheque) account Instant access account

£227.66 £10,517.75

£12,313.97

£12,313.97

SUB TOTAL

NET WORTH

£10,745.41

£10,745.41

NARC Officers

Hon Treasurer Mark Taylor G0L 6J.....

Hon Chairman D.Palmer G7URP....

Accounts Audited & Verfied By

Auditor No1 M.Cook G4DYC...

Auditor No2 M.Bywater M0DFF...

My Cooks GUDYC